BT8380
The BT8380 vertical support columns serve as the foundational element for the
majority of System X trolley or floor stand setups. Constructed from durable
yet lightweight aluminium, these columns are engineered to provide robust
support for single or multiple horizontal mounting rails. With a contemporary
design aesthetic and integrated cable management, they add a premium
touch to any installation. These columns, available in 1.8m and 0.6m lengths,

m
  70mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BT8380-060/B V3 5019318501579
Black BT8380-180/B V3 5019318501012
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Silver BT8380-060/S V3 5019318501562
Silver BT8380-180/S V3 5019318501029